
	

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
August 31 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

1 
Church New 
Year 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 6 
 

7 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy  

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 12 
 

13 
Tentative 
3:30 pm – Vespers- 
Feast of the 
Elevation of the 
Cross 
Bishop Gerasim 

14 
Feast of the Elevation 
of the Cross  
Bishop Gerasim 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 20 
5:30 pm 
Vespers 

21 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
9:00 am 
Synaxis Saints of 
Alaska 
St. Thekla, St. 
Silouan 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
9:10 am - Hours 
9:30 am - Divine 
Liturgy 

29 30 October 1st 
9:00 am- Divine 
Liturgy Protection 
of the Most Holy 
Theotokos 

   


