September 2025 ~ Holy Cross Orthodox Church

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
August 31	1	2	3	4	5	6
9:10 am - Hours	Church New					
9:30 am - Divine	Year					
Liturgy						
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
9:10 am - Hours						Tentative
9:30 am - Divine						3:30 pm – Vespers-
Liturgy						Feast of the
						Elevation of the
						Cross
						Bishop Gerasim
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Feast of the Elevation						5:30 pm
of the Cross						Vespers
Bishop Gerasim						
9:10 am - Hours						
9:30 am - Divine						
Liturgy						
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
9:10 am - Hours			9:00 am			
9:30 am - Divine			Synaxis Saints of			
Liturgy			Alaska			
			St. Thekla, St.			
			Silouan			
28	29	30	October 1st			
9:10 am - Hours			9:00 am - Divine			
9:30 am - Divine			Liturgy Protection			
Liturgy			of the Most Holy			
			Theotokos			